PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Gap Su SHIN	12/27/2007
Nung Seo PARK	12/27/2007
Yong Jin CHOI	12/27/2007
Young Hwan PARK	12/27/2007
Jae Won CHANG	12/27/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Name: LG Electronics Inc,	
Street Address: 20, Yeouido-dong, Yeongdeungpo-gu		
City: Seoul		
State/Country: REPUBLIC OF KOREA		
Postal Code:	150-721	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11954674

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)766-3644

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-766-3777
Email: tlg@ked-iplaw.com

Correspondent Name: KED & ASSOCIATES, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 221200

Address Line 4: Chantilly, VIRGINIA 20153-1200

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PBC-0072		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Carol L. Druzbick		

PATENT REEL: 020595 FRAME: 0189

500477991

3P \$40 00 119

Total Attachments: 1

source=PBC0072Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020595 FRAME: 0190 Docket No.:

PBC-0072

ASSIGNMENT

her	In consideration of the premises and other good and va eby acknowledged, the undersigned,	aluable consider	rai	tion in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is
(1)	Gap Su SHIN	. (4)		Young Hwan PARK
(2)	Nung Seo PARK	. (5)		Jae Won CHANG
(3)	Yong Jin CHOI	. (6)		- LA Million
who	o have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sell, assign	and transfer ur	nte	0
	Electronics Inc.			
	Yeouido-dong, Yeongdeungpo-gu			
Seo	ul, 150-721 Republic of Korca			
	accessors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the J.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled	entire right, titk	le :	and interest for the United States of America as defined in
DIS	SHWASHER AND RACK ASSEMBLY THEREFOR			-
(a)	for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed	on		, and identified by United States Serial No; or
(b)	for which an application for United States Letters Patent was exec	ruted on		•
Letterene Con repr obta assig	the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States Cers Patent which may be granted therefor and/or that claim powals, continuations, or continuations-in-part thereof and/or that vention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said AS esentatives; the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in some AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like intining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of grant legal representatives, and without further remuneration, ving out of or related to the said invention; and to execute any paped essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the	riority thereto claim priority (SSIGNER, for raid application exest, and to re f the United St in and to any oers by the said	ar th its sh energy in A	nd any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, tereto, and the right to all benefits under the International is interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal hall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; der all necessary assistance in making application for and tes, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, moreovernents, and applications for patent based thereon, SSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives,
iden	•	HNER & KIM	Ι, ,	I.J.P the power to insert on this assignment any further
SIG	NED on the dates indicated aside our signatures:			
	INVENTORS			DATE SIGNED
1)	ASO ?			2007.12.27
٠,	Name: Gap Su SHIN			
2)	Name: Nune Seo PARK			2007.12.27.
3)	and			2007. 12.27.
	Name: Yong Jin CHOI	(Carlosan)		2001. 12.21
1)	Name: Young Hwan PARK			
5)	Name: Jae Won CHANG			2007,12,27
5)	Name:			